Video | FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
H.265
u 1080p and 5MP resolutions
u Built-in Essential Video Analytics to trigger relevant
alerts and quickly retrieve data
u Fully configurable H.265 multi-streaming

Storage humidity Up to 98% relative humidity
Impact resistance IK08
Ordering information
NDV-3502-F02 Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 130° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion
detection; 2MP HD 1080p resolution; 130º lens;
indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F02
NDV-3502-F03 Fixed micro dome 2MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion
detection; 2MP HD 1080p resolution; 100º lens;
indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3502-F03
NDV-3503-F02 Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 120° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion
detection; 5MP resolution; 120° lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F02
NDV-3503-F03 Fixed micro dome 5MP HDR 100° IK08
IP fixed dome camera with tamper and motion
detection; 5MP resolution; 100º lens; indoor; EVA.
Order number NDV-3503-F03
5 | FLEXIDOME IP micro 3000i
Accessories
NDA-3081-4S 4S adapter plate NDV-3000 indoor mi-
cro
4S adapter plate for NDV-3000 micro dome
Order number NDA-3081-4S
NPD-5001-POE Power over ethernet , 15.4W, 1-port